H
ig
hb
ay
s
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 26/09/2022
SKYLUX SLIM offers robustness where
needed with sleek and streamlined
elegance, delivering both form
and function. Using the latest LED
technology, superior lumen efficacy
and sleek diecast aluminium housing,
SKYLUX SLIM offers everything you
need for highbay lighting applications,
whilst reducing your inventory costs.
Its effective fin design ensures
optimised life time and performance in
retail and industrial applications.
Sleek and effective.
SKYLUX200W-SL
SAP CODE: 2002272
POWER/LUMEN SETTINGS
SPECIFICATIONS
SKYLUX SLIM
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT
100W 16649 lm 171 lm/W 5000K
150W 23608 lm 165 lm/W 5000K
170W 26567 lm 163 lm/W 5000K
200W 31539 lm 162 lm/W 5000K
Total Weight: 2.20kg
Dimensions: Ø300 x 134mm
Body Material: Aluminium
Diffuser Material: Polycarbonate (Clear)
Body colour: Black
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK08
Beam Angle: 120º
CRI:  >80
SDCM: <5
Driver: Integral
Power Lead: 1.5m Rubber Flex & Plug
Input: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
Electrical Classification:  Class 1
Power Factor: >0.9
Protection: Overload / Short Circuit
Lifespan: >50,000hrs @Ta25ºC (L70)
Operating Ambient Temperature: -30 to 50ºC
Smart: KASTA Compatible
Dimming: 0-10V Dimmable
Ø300mm
75
m
m
13
4m
m
8m
m
PHOTOMETRIC
DIAGRAM
60˚-60˚
-30˚ 30˚
Unit: cd
0
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000
C0/180 118.1deg
C90/270 120.7deg
Photometric diagram shown is for
SKYLUX200W-SL-50K version only.
ACCESSORIES
Microwave Motion Sensor
HIGHBAY-MS
(SAP 2002281)
• Quick connect
• 12m range with
corridor function
Sensor Remote Controller
HIGHBAY-REMOTE
(SAP 2002282)
• Required to
reprogram sensor
Surface Mount Bracket
SKYLUXG4-BRKT
(SAP 2002276)
Prismatic Reflector
200W: SKYLUX200G4-PR
(SAP 2002278)
DALI Converter
HBAY-DALI-CONV
(SAP 2002095)
• IP65 rated
• Converts product to be DALI dimmable
Emergency Kit
SKYLUXG4-EMKIT
(SAP 2002275)